
Stockholms läns förbundsmästerskap i ställning 300 m
Ununge 2018-08-19

Final Seniorer

1 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 233 41 39 80 313
2 Linda Bergman Ununge 228 43 40 83 311
3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 226 44 36 80 306
4 Peter Håll Järfälla 220 35 39 74 294
5 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 213 42 38 80 293
6 Janne  Wallerström Ununge 217 43 32 75 292
7 Lennart Petersson Rosersberg 211 41 36 77 288

Final Veteraner

1 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge 240 48 47 95 335
2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 236 46 47 93 329
3 Sture Tibblin Sthlm Central 234 40 47 87 321
4 Jan Halling Sthlm Central 224 45 48 93 317
5 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 228 46 42 88 316
6 Lennart Pree Sthlm Amatör 229 42 42 84 313
7 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna 221 45 39 84 305
8 Tony Jansson Ununge 216 42 45 87 303
9 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 217 40 44 84 301

10 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 220 37 35 72 292

Grundomgång+enkelserie

Resultat G 3
1 Peter Håll Järfälla 44 48 42 134 47 39 86 220

Resultat G 4
1 Linda Bergman Ununge 46 49 43 138 49 41 90 228
2 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 46 47 40 133 48 45 93 226
3 Janne  Wallerström Ununge 47 47 36 130 47 40 87 217
4 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 45 45 36 126 46 41 87 213
5 Lennart Petersson Rosersberg 47 43 35 125 45 41 86 211

Resultat G Elit
1 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 48 50 45 143 49 41 90 233

Resultat G 55
1 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge 48 48 46 142 49 49 98 240
2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 48 48 44 140 49 47 96 236
3 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 48 47 43 138 46 44 90 228
4 Jan Halling Sthlm Central 45 45 44 134 47 43 90 224
5 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna 46 49 43 138 44 39 83 221
6 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 46 38 43 127 46 47 93 220
7 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 37 48 42 127 46 44 90 217
8 Tony Jansson Ununge 42 37 41 120 48 48 96 216

Resultat G 65
1 Sture Tibblin Sthlm Central 48 45 47 140 48 46 94 234
2 Lennart Pree Sthlm Amatör 46 48 42 136 46 47 93 229

Resultat G 70
1 Bengt Myrberg Skogs-Tibble 44 44 45 133 46 41 87 220
2 Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 44 46 32 122 44 28 72 194

Resultat Ligg
1 Lasse Oppegaard Sthlm Central 45 48 47 140 49 46 95 235
2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 44 46 46 136 48 48 96 232



Lagtävling

1 Ununge 280
Lars-Göran Lundqvist 142
Linda Bergman 138

2 Bromma-Solna 278
Margaretha Ottosson 140
Ulf Ingmansson 138

3 Rosersberg 252
Åke Arbrink 127
Lennart Petersson 125


